
35º Asuncion Bowl
14 VARONES
Date
28 fev - 07 mar 2015

City, Country
Asuncion, PAR

Website
www.cosat.org

02/03/2015 13:50:58
St. Rank Flag Round 1

1 1  Thiago Tirante [1]
2  Bye
3 WC  Jesus Pavon
4 162  B. Toscano Costa
5  Bye
6  M. Geovani Correa
7  Bye
8 38  D. Muñoz Gajardo [16]
9 15  D. Szczupak [10]

10  Bye
11  L. Belocio
12 61  Lucas Moreira Lyra
13 WC  Guillermo Ramirez
14 77  Victor Ribeiro Batista
15  Bye
16 6  Luis Iriarte [5]
17 4  J. Cerundolo [4]
18  Bye
19  Thiago Cesario
20 WC  A. Barrios Rolon
21  Bye
22 WC  Lucas Britez Risso
23  Bye
24 30  I. Danilchenko [15]
25 19  A. Salazar Yañez [11]
26  Bye
27 112  Tobías Cano
28 72  Herick Isago
29 142  Franco Marini
30 274  A. Añez Rolon
31  Bye
32 9  J. Lopes Ferreira [7]
33 7  M. Cardoso Alves [6]
34  Bye
35 97  Santino Morel Rieder
36  Facundo Ravale
37 WC  Guilherme Brizuela
38 155  S. Junghanns Dietze
39  Bye
40 12  A. Saucedo Justiniano [9]
41 25  J. Garmendia De La Iglesia [14]

42  Bye
43  P. Boscardin Dias
44  Bye
45  M. Silveyra Luzco
46 166  V. Klemtz Abreu
47  Bye
48 3  A. Lingua Lavallen [3]
49 11  D. Nuñez Acevedo [8]
50  Bye
51  M. Villate Fernandez
52 134  Eduardo Taiguara
53 WC  Daniel Vallejo
54 227  Gabriel Danelon
55  Bye
56 20  Sean Hess [12]
57 24  M. Gozzi Queiroz [13]
58  Bye
59  Lautaro Midon
60  Bye
61 125  G. Scappini Vallet
62 79  E. Lobo Almeida
63  Bye
64 2  S. Rodriguez [2]

Round 2

 Thiago Tirante [1]
 
 B. Toscano Costa
 6-3 6-0 
 M. Geovani Correa
 
 D. Muñoz Gajardo [16]
 
 D. Szczupak [10]
 
 Lucas Moreira Lyra
 6-1 6-0 
 Victor Ribeiro Batista
 6-0 6-0 
 Luis Iriarte [5]
 
 J. Cerundolo [4]
 
 Thiago Cesario
 6-3 6-2 
 Lucas Britez Risso
 
 I. Danilchenko [15]
 
 A. Salazar Yañez [11]
 
 Herick Isago
 6-3 6-1 
 Franco Marini
 6-0 6-0 
 J. Lopes Ferreira [7]
 
 M. Cardoso Alves [6]
 
 Facundo Ravale
 7-6(10) 3-6 6-3 
 Guilherme Brizuela
 6-4 6-1 
 A. Saucedo Justiniano [9]
 
 J. Garmendia De La Iglesia [14]

 
 P. Boscardin Dias
 
 M. Silveyra Luzco
 3-6 6-2 6-0 
 A. Lingua Lavallen [3]
 
 D. Nuñez Acevedo [8]
 
 Eduardo Taiguara
 6-0 6-0 
 Gabriel Danelon
 6-0 6-0 
 Sean Hess [12]
 
 M. Gozzi Queiroz [13]
 
 Lautaro Midon
 
 E. Lobo Almeida
 6-3 6-3 
 S. Rodriguez [2]
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# Seeded Players
1 Thiago Tirante
2 Sebastian Rodriguez
3 Alejo L. Lingua Lavallen
4 Juan Manuel Cerundolo
5 Luis Iriarte
6 Mateus Cardoso Alves
7 Joao Lopes Ferreira
8 Daniel Nuñez Acevedo

9 Alvaro Saucedo Justiniano
10 Daniel Szczupak
11 Amador Salazar Yañez
12 Sean Hess
13 Matheus Gozzi Queiroz
14 Jose Andoni Garmendia De 
15 Ilarion Danilchenko
16 Diego Ignacio Muñoz Gajard

 Draw date/time:  01 MAR 2015 16:55 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Daniel G. Levy


